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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Morasice

Obec

Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice

Cast obce
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Janovice
Janovice
Janovice
Janovice
Janovice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice

162
165
29
30/1
131
66
14
19
25/1
27
164
46/1
48
51/1
22
17
47
20
62
73
75
77
23

20/1

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/morasice-u-chrudimi/?order=91
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/morasice-u-chrudimi/?order=21
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/morasice-u-chrudimi/?order=31
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/morasice-u-chrudimi/?order=41
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/morasice-u-chrudimi/?order=51

Morasice
Morasice
Morasice
Morasice

Skupice
Skupice
Skupice
Skupice

16/-
26/-
32/-
52/-

18
31
38
82




